 HORARIO DE TRANSPORTE PÚBLICO - 2016
Autocares Vázquez
	
	Laxe
	Corme
	Ponteceso
	Malpica
	Carballo
	Coruña

	l-v laborables
	
	06.30h
	06.40h
	6.50h
	07.15h
	08.15h

	l-v laborables
	
	07.30h
	07.40h
	08.00h
	08.45h
	09.15h

	l-v laborables
	08.00h
	
	08.15h
	
	08.45h
	09.15h

	l-v laborables
	12.45h
	13.15h
	13.30h
	
	14.00h
	15.00h

	l-v laborables
	17.45h
	15.15h
	18.25h
	
	19.00h
	20.00h


	
	Coruña
	Carballo
	Malpica
	Ponteceso
	Corme
	Laxe

	l-v laborables
	09.25h
	10.30h
	11.00h
	11.15h
	11.25h
	12.00h

	l-v laborables
	11.25h
	12.30h
	13.00h
	
	
	

	l-v laborables
	
	14.45h
	15.15h
	15.30h
	15.40h
	16.00h

	l-v laborables
	15.00h
	15.45h
	
	16.15h
	
	16.30h

	l-v laborables
	15.25h
	16.30h
	17.00h
	
	
	

	l-v laborables
	16.00h
	17.00h
	
	17.30h
	17.45h
	

	l-v laborables
	16.25h
	17.30h
	18.00h
	
	
	

	l-v laborables
	18.15h
	19.00h
	19.30h
	19.45h
	20.00h
	

	l-v laborables
	20.30h
	21.30h
	22.00h
	22.15h
	22.15h
	22.40h


	
	Laxe
	Corme
	Ponteceso
	Malpica
	Carballo
	Coruña

	sáb. laborales
	
	09.30h
	09.45h
	10.00h
	10.30h
	11.30h

	sáb. laborales
	12.00h
	
	12.15h
	12.30h
	13.00h
	14.00h

	sáb. laborales
	14.45h
	15.05h
	15.1º5h
	15.30h
	16.00h
	17.00h


	
	Coruña
	Carballo
	Malpica
	Ponteceso
	Corme
	Laxe

	sáb. laborales
	10.30h
	11.30h
	12.00h
	12.10h
	12.20h
	12.45h

	sáb. laborales
	15.30h
	16.30h
	17.00h
	17.10h
	
	17.25h

	sáb. laborales
	18.30h
	19.30h
	19.50h
	20.00h
	20.10h
	20.30h


	
	Laxe
	Corme
	Ponteceso
	Malpica
	Carballo
	Coruña

	D y F
	
	10.30h
	10.40h
	11.00h
	11.30h
	12.30h

	D y F
	12.00h
	
	12.15h
	12.30h
	13.00h
	14.00h

	D y F
	
	18.15h
	18.25h
	18.35h
	19.00h
	20.00h

	D y F
	
	
	
	
	19.35h
	20.15h

	D y F
	19.15h
	
	19.30h
	
	20.00h
	21.00h


	
	Coruña
	Carballo
	Malpica
	Ponteceso
	Corme
	Laxe

	D y F
	10.00h
	11.30h
	12.00h
	12.10h
	12.15h
	12.45h

	D y F
	14.30h
	15.30h
	
	
	
	

	D y F
	15.00h
	16.00h
	16.30h
	16.45h
	17.00h
	

	D y F
	17.00h
	18.00h
	
	18.25h
	
	18.40h

	D y F
	21.00h
	21.45h
	22.05h
	
	
	22.15h
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            INFORMA: Concello de Ponteceso
HORARIO DE TRANSPORTE PÚBLICO - 2016
Autocares Vázquez
Por   Pazos 

	
	Corme
	Ponteceso
	Pazos
	Buño
	Carballo

	luns -venr laborables
	06.30h
	06.40h
	06.50h
	07.00h
	


	
	Buño
	Pazos
	Ponteceso
	Corme
	

	luns-venr laborables
	07.00h
	07.10h
	07.20h
	07.30h
	


	
	Laxe
	Corme
	Ponteceso
	Pazos
	Carballo

	luns-venr laborables
	12.45h
	13.15h
	13.30h
	13.40h
	14.00h

	
	17.45h
	18.15h
	18.25h
	18.30h
	19.00h



      INFORMA: 

     Concello de Ponteceso
